
THC % Terps %

Apple Fritter (AF) 6 lbs 29.7% 2.95% AF226C $1,200 $942

Biscotti (BS) 5 lbs 23.1% 2.95% BS223A $1,200 $942

Bittersweet (BIT) 9 lbs 28.7% 2.90% BIT242B $1,300 $942

Exaltation (EX)  3 lbs 29.6% 2.83% EX243A $1,300 $942

Gelato 41 (GL) 8 lbs 20.4% 1.16% GL233A $1,150 $942

Guava Gelato (GG) - New 6.5 lbs 27.7% 1.81% GG254A $1,300 $942

Ice Cream Cake (ICC) 10 lbs 26.9% 2.68% ICC234B $1,200 $942

Lilac Diesel (LD) 5 lbs  30.3% 2.41% LD231C $1,300 $942

Motorbreath (MTH) 2.5 lbs 33.2% 2.21% MTH240A $1,300 $942

Old Growth OG - New 9.5 lbs  22.6% 2.54% OG252A $1,200 $942

OREOZ (ORE) 15 lbs  27.9% 1.55% ORE242A $1,300 $942

Purple Punch (PP)  2.25 lbs 28.7% 3.03% PP229C $1,300 $942

Runtz (RTZ) 2 lbs 23.4% 1.84% RTZ224A $1,200 $942

ORDER 
QUANTITY

 Wholesale Price per 
Pound 

$750 

$750

ORDER 
QUANTITY

 Wholesale Price per 
Pound 

$650

$650

$650

$650

$650

$650

ORDER 
QUANTITY

 Wholesale Price per 
Pound 

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

ORDER 
QUANTITY

 Wholesale Price per 
Pound 

$75

$75

7 lbs

8 lbs

2.5 lbsBittersweet

Runtz

Fine Spun Shake with Keif

Apple Fritter

Biscotti

.5 lb

Quantity Available

13 lbs

8 lbs

 11 lbs

GAS FARM OKC -  INVENTORY
Voted Best Grower in OKC!

ORDER 
QUANTITY

Testing Results **  Wholesale PRICE 
per Pound PREMIUM STRAINS Big Bud Quantity 

Available
Batch

Ice Cream Cake 

Runtz

Purple Punch

Runtz

OreoZ

Gelato

Ice Cream Cake

BitterSweet

Lilac Diesel

Lilac OG

Member Berry

Rough Shake Pounds Available

Exaltation

** If a listed 'batch' is sold out - we will contact you about any substitution 

KIEF

Conglomerate 

Quantity Available

Small Bud 

Biscotti

Apple Fritter

6 lbs

6 lbs

Just $235 per 
QP!

Choose ANY 5 
Strains - 5 

Quarter Pounds 
for just $1,175

All Hand-
Trimmed indoor 

A-Bud

7 lbs

12 lbs

7 lbs

12 lbs

.5 lb

15 lbs

14 lbs

Quantity Available

.5 lb

4.5 lbs

30 lbs

3.5 lbs

 Promotional Wholesale 
PRICE per Pound 

MIX -N- MATCH 
Month

January Promotion

Valid 1/2/24 thru 2/3/24

Happy New Year

5 lbs (Mix -N- Match) ANY A Bud                                  
5 lbs of ANY Small Bud                                              

5 lbs of ANY Fine Trim with Kief                                  
5 lbs of ANY Rough Trim                                               

1 lb of Kief

Delivery Fees - $12 OKC / $65 All Other Areas of Oklahoma - (Fees waived First Time Clients and orders over $2,500)

www.GasFarmOKC.com     405-594-3375      Info@GasFarmOKC.com

Prices Valid to 2/3/2024

Introductory Sampler Promotions

Package #1 - Just $995

1/2P or 2 QP’s (Mix -N- Match) A Bud            
1/2 lb of ANY Small Bud                                              

1 lb of Fine Trim with Kief                                  1 
pound of Rough Trim                                       1 

ounce of Kief

Package #2 - Just $9,500

2 lbs

15 lbs

OREOZ

Lilac Diesel (LD)

Lilac Diesel 


