

GAS FARM OKC - INVENTORY

Voted Best Grower in OKC!



Happy New Year January Promotion

Valid 1/2/24 thru 2/3/24

						Valid 1/2/24 thru 2/3/24		
REMIUM STRAINS Big Bud	Quantity Available	ORDER QUANTITY	Testing Results **		Batch	Wholesale PRICE	Promotional Wholesale	MIX -N- MATCH
LIMON STRAINS DIE DUU			THC %	Terps %	Juliu	per Pound	PRICE per Pound	Month
Apple Fritter (AF)	6 lbs		29.7%	2.95%	AF226C	\$1,200	\$942	
Biscotti (BS)	5 lbs		23.1%	2.95%	BS223A	\$1,200	\$942	
Bittersweet (BIT)	9 lbs		28.7%	2.90%	BIT242B	\$1,300	\$942	Choose ANY
Exaltation (EX)	3 lbs		29.6%	2.83%	EX243A	\$1,300	\$942	Strains - 5 Quarter Pound
Gelato 41 (GL)	8 lbs		20.4%	1.16%	GL233A	\$1,150	\$942	for just \$1,17
Guava Gelato (GG) - New	6.5 lbs		27.7%	1.81%	GG254A	\$1,300	\$942	
Ice Cream Cake (ICC)	10 lbs		26.9%	2.68%	ICC234B	\$1,200	\$942	
Lilac Diesel (LD)	5 lbs		30.3%	2.41%	LD231C	\$1,300	\$942	All Hand-
Motorbreath (MTH)	2.5 lbs		33.2%	2.21%	MTH240A	\$1,300	\$942	Trimmed indo
Old Growth OG - New	9.5 lbs		22.6%	2.54%	OG252A	\$1,200	\$942	A-Bud
OREOZ (ORE)	15 lbs		27.9%	1.55%	ORE242A	\$1,300	\$942	
Purple Punch (PP)	2.25 lbs		28.7%	3.03%	PP229C	\$1,300	\$942	Just \$235 pei QP!
Runtz (RTZ)	2 lbs		23.4%	1.84%	RTZ224A	\$1,200	\$942	Qr:
** If a listed	d 'batch' is sold		ntact you abo	out any subst	itution			
KIEF		ORDER QUANTITY	Quantity Available			Wholesale Price per Pound	Introductory Sampler Promotions	
Lilac Diesel (LD)			6 lbs		\$750	Package #1 - Just \$995 1/2P or 2 QP's (Mix -N- Match) A Bud 1/2 lb of <u>ANY</u> Small Bud 1 lb of Fine Trim with Kief pound of Rough Trim ounce of Kief		
Conglomerate			6 lbs		\$750			
Small Bud		ORDER QUANTITY	Quantity Available		Wholesale Price per Pound			
Apple Fritter			.5 lb		\$650			
Bittersweet				2.5 lbs		\$650		
Biscotti			4.5 lbs		\$650			
						D. J #2 1.	-+ ¢0 500	
Lilac Diesel			30 lbs		\$650	Package #2 - Just \$9,500		
OREOZ			3.5 lbs		\$650	5 lbs (Mix -N- Match) <u>ANY</u> A Bud		
Runtz			.5 lb			\$050	5 lbs (Mix -N- Matcl	h) <u>ANY</u> A Bud
Fine Spun Shake with Keif				.5 lb		\$650	5 lbs of <u>ANY</u> Sr	nall Bud
Fine Spun Shake with	h Keif	ORDER QUANTITY	Quant	.5 lb tity Avail	able			nall Bud rim with Kief ugh Trim
Fine Spun Shake with	h Keif		Quant		able	\$650 Wholesale Price per	5 lbs of <u>ANY</u> Sr 5 lbs of <u>ANY</u> Fine Ti 5 lbs of <u>ANY</u> Ro	nall Bud rim with Kief ugh Trim
	h Keif		Quant	tity Avail	able	\$650 Wholesale Price per Pound	5 lbs of <u>ANY</u> Sr 5 lbs of <u>ANY</u> Fine Ti 5 lbs of <u>ANY</u> Ro	nall Bud rim with Kief ugh Trim
Apple Fritter	h Keif		Quant	13 lbs	able	\$650 Wholesale Price per Pound \$150	5 lbs of <u>ANY</u> Sr 5 lbs of <u>ANY</u> Fine Ti 5 lbs of <u>ANY</u> Ro	nall Bud rim with Kief ugh Trim
Apple Fritter Biscotti	h Keif		Quant	13 lbs 8 lbs	able	\$650 Wholesale Price per Pound \$150 \$150	5 lbs of <u>ANY</u> Sr 5 lbs of <u>ANY</u> Fine Ti 5 lbs of <u>ANY</u> Ro	nall Bud rim with Kief ugh Trim
Apple Fritter Biscotti BitterSweet Exaltation Gelato	h Keif		Quant	13 lbs 8 lbs 11 lbs	able	\$650 Wholesale Price per Pound \$150 \$150 \$150	5 lbs of <u>ANY</u> Sr 5 lbs of <u>ANY</u> Fine Ti 5 lbs of <u>ANY</u> Ro	nall Bud rim with Kief ugh Trim
Apple Fritter Biscotti BitterSweet Exaltation Gelato Ice Cream Cake	h Keif		Quant	13 lbs 8 lbs 11 lbs 7 lbs 12 lbs	able	\$650 Wholesale Price per Pound \$150 \$150 \$150 \$150 \$150 \$150 \$150 \$15	5 lbs of <u>ANY</u> Sr 5 lbs of <u>ANY</u> Fine Ti 5 lbs of <u>ANY</u> Ro	nall Bud rim with Kief ugh Trim
Apple Fritter Biscotti BitterSweet Exaltation Gelato Ice Cream Cake Lilac Diesel	h Keif		Quant	13 lbs 8 lbs 11 lbs 7 lbs 12 lbs .5 lb	able	\$650 Wholesale Price per Pound \$150 \$150 \$150 \$150 \$150 \$150 \$150 \$15	5 lbs of <u>ANY</u> Sr 5 lbs of <u>ANY</u> Fine Ti 5 lbs of <u>ANY</u> Ro	nall Bud rim with Kief ugh Trim
Apple Fritter Biscotti BitterSweet Exaltation Gelato Ice Cream Cake Lilac Diesel Lilac OG	h Keif		Quant	13 lbs 8 lbs 11 lbs 7 lbs 12 lbs .5 lb 15 lbs	able	\$650 Wholesale Price per Pound \$150 \$150 \$150 \$150 \$150 \$150 \$150 \$15	5 lbs of <u>ANY</u> Sr 5 lbs of <u>ANY</u> Fine Ti 5 lbs of <u>ANY</u> Ro	nall Bud rim with Kief ugh Trim
Apple Fritter Biscotti BitterSweet Exaltation Gelato Ice Cream Cake Lilac Diesel Lilac OG Member Berry	h Keif		Quant	13 lbs 8 lbs 11 lbs 7 lbs 12 lbs .5 lb 15 lbs 14 lbs 7 lbs	able	\$650 Wholesale Price per Pound \$150 \$150 \$150 \$150 \$150 \$150 \$150 \$15	5 lbs of <u>ANY</u> Sr 5 lbs of <u>ANY</u> Fine Ti 5 lbs of <u>ANY</u> Ro	nall Bud rim with Kief ugh Trim
Apple Fritter Biscotti BitterSweet Exaltation Gelato Ice Cream Cake Lilac Diesel Lilac OG Member Berry OreoZ	h Keif		Quant	13 lbs 8 lbs 11 lbs 7 lbs 12 lbs .5 lb 15 lbs 14 lbs 7 lbs	able	\$650 Wholesale Price per Pound \$150 \$150 \$150 \$150 \$150 \$150 \$150 \$15	5 lbs of <u>ANY</u> Sr 5 lbs of <u>ANY</u> Fine Ti 5 lbs of <u>ANY</u> Ro	nall Bud rim with Kief ugh Trim
Apple Fritter Biscotti BitterSweet Exaltation Gelato Ice Cream Cake Lilac Diesel Lilac OG Member Berry	h Keif		Quant	13 lbs 8 lbs 11 lbs 7 lbs 12 lbs .5 lb 15 lbs 14 lbs 7 lbs	able	\$650 Wholesale Price per Pound \$150 \$150 \$150 \$150 \$150 \$150 \$150 \$150 \$150 \$150 \$150 \$150 \$150 \$150 \$150 \$150 \$150	5 lbs of <u>ANY</u> Sr 5 lbs of <u>ANY</u> Fine Ti 5 lbs of <u>ANY</u> Ro	nall Bud rim with Kief ugh Trim
Apple Fritter Biscotti BitterSweet Exaltation Gelato Ice Cream Cake Lilac Diesel Lilac OG Member Berry OreoZ Purple Punch	h Keif			13 lbs 8 lbs 11 lbs 7 lbs 12 lbs .5 lb 15 lbs 14 lbs 7 lbs 2 lbs		\$650 Wholesale Price per Pound \$150 \$150 \$150 \$150 \$150 \$150 \$150 \$15	5 lbs of <u>ANY</u> Sr 5 lbs of <u>ANY</u> Fine Ti 5 lbs of <u>ANY</u> Ro	nall Bud rim with Kief ugh Trim
Apple Fritter Biscotti BitterSweet Exaltation Gelato Ice Cream Cake Lilac Diesel Lilac OG Member Berry OreoZ Purple Punch Runtz	h Keif	QUANTITY		13 lbs 8 lbs 11 lbs 7 lbs 12 lbs .5 lb 15 lbs 14 lbs 7 lbs 2 lbs 15 lbs		\$650 Wholesale Price per Pound \$150 \$150 \$150 \$150 \$150 \$150 \$150 \$15	5 lbs of <u>ANY</u> Sr 5 lbs of <u>ANY</u> Fine Ti 5 lbs of <u>ANY</u> Ro	nall Bud rim with Kief ugh Trim

Delivery Fees - \$12 OKC / \$65 All Other Areas of Oklahoma - (Fees waived First Time Clients and orders over \$2,500)

www.GasFarmOKC.com 405-594-3375 Info@GasFarmOKC.com

Prices Valid to 2/3/2024